
Date Day Opponent Location
Scrimmages JV Varsity

Jan. 27 Saturday Huntsville Huntsville 11:00 1:00
Jan. 30 Tuesday Stratford Stratford 4:30 6:00
Feb. 2 Friday Klein Collins Magnolia West 4:30 6:00
Feb. 7 Wednesday College Park College Park 4:30 6:00

Games JV Varsity
Feb. 13 Tuesday CE King (Senior Night) Magnolia West 4:30 6:15
Feb. 15 Thursday Bayou City Classic-Varsity Tourney League City ---- TBD
Feb. 16 Friday Bayou City Classic-Varsity Tourney League City ---- TBD
Feb. 17 Saturday Bayou City Classic-Varsity Tourney League City ---- TBD
Feb 20 Tuesday Caldwell Caldwell 4:30 6:15
Feb. 22 Thursday Humble ISD Varsity Tourney Humble ---- TBD
Feb. 22 Thursday Grand Oaks HS JV Tourney Grand Oaks TBD ----
Feb. 23 Friday Humble ISD Varsity Tourney Humble ---- TBD
Feb. 23 Friday Grand Oaks HS JV Tourney Grand Oaks TBD ----
Feb. 24 Saturday Humble ISD Varsity Tourney Humble ---- TBD
Feb. 24 Saturday Grand Oaks HS JV Tourney Grand Oaks TBD ----
Feb. 27 Tuesday A&M Consolidated* A&M Conslidated 5:00 6:30
Feb. 29 Thursday Ellis County Softball Tourney-Varsity Tourney Waxahachie/Red Oak ---- TBD
Mar. 1 Friday Ellis County Softball Tourney-Varsity Tourney Waxahachie/Red Oak ---- TBD
Mar. 2 Saturday Ellis County Softball Tourney-Varsity Tourney Waxahachie/Red Oak ---- TBD
Mar. 5 Tuesday Bryan Rudder* (Teacher Appreciation Night) Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Mar. 7 Thursday Huntsville JV Tourney Huntsville TBD ----
Mar. 8 Friday Lake Creek* Lake Creek 5:00 6:30
Mar. 9 Saturday Huntsville JV Tourney Huntsville JV Tourney TBD ----

Mar. 12 Tuesday Montgomery* (Sponsor Night) Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Mar. 19 Tuesday College Station* College Station 5:00 6:30
Mar. 22 Friday Brenham* Brenham 5:00 6:30
Mar. 26 Tuesday Magnolia* (Mini Stangs Day) Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Mar. 28 Thursday A&M Consolidated* Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Apr. 2 Tuesday Bryan Rudder* Bryan Rudder 5:00 6:30
Apr. 5 Friday Lake Creek* Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Apr. 9 Tuesday Montgomery* Montgomery 5:00 6:30

Apr. 12 Friday College Station* Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Apr. 16 Tuesday Brenham* Magnolia West 5:00 6:30
Apr.19 Friday Magnolia* Magnolia 5:00 6:30

                                        Campus Coordinator- Ben Mcgehee

Asst. Coach- Allison Beavers
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*District Game
Principal-Jason Morley

Athletic Director-JD Berna

Head Coach-Jeremy Collins
Asst. Coach- Justin Braziel
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